Event Place

Animatronics (HS)

1
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School

Braden River High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Lyman HS

North Port High School
Southeast High School (2)
Pine Crest High School

Coral Reef Senior HS

TeamID

21016-1
21334-1
21030-1
21669-1
21002-1
21383-1
22842-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Sriya Boggavarapu, Chaitanya Kurakula, Kyler Wade
Dylan Chambers, Amaya Laing, Aidaliz Rosadopadilla
Ophelie Russell, Miguel Zamora

Devin Brown, Nicholas Lemus, William Minnear

Daniel Berry, Tara Buis, Vincent Stultz

Gabriel Duarte Rengifo, Drew Goldstein, Caitlin McGinn

Isaiah Poncette, Aryan Prasad, Juan Velasquez

Page 1 of 84

Div.



ResuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamID Name

Architectural Design (HS)

1 Pine Crest High School 21383-1 Petra Coleman, Ash Dobin, Emilia Farsedakis, Jewels Freedman, Mehak Gadh, Veronika Hesse

2 Southeast High School (2) 21002-1 Daniel Berry, Abigail Hite, Bryan Lemus-Tejada, Sophia Mendes, Nathan Rupprecht, Nicholas Sevarino

3 Palm Bay Magnet High School 21334-1 William Brown, Dakota Doyle, Abigail Greenup, River Norder, Anna Phelan, Jacob Phelan

4 Coral Reef Senior HS 22842-1 Sebastian Bustamante, John Ellison, Samantha Foreman, Leslie Pereiras, Antonio Segura

5 Hialeah Gardens High School 21788-1 Derek Deleon, Isabella Loaisiga, Ernesto Rodriguez, Lucia Segovia, Magdiel Vergel

6 Middleton High School (10) 21010-1 Kelmin Ferrera Ugalde, Elena Leon, Jayce Williams, Kaleb Williams

7 North Port High School 21669-1 Gabby Austin, Viviana De Jesus, Jennifer Furry, Ryan Mann, William Minnear, Giovanni Patricio

8 Neocity Academy 21672-1 Daniel Cordero, Adison Davis, Fernanda Quintero, Angie Ramos, Nevaeh Tonge

9 Lyman HS 21030-1 Averee Cristan, Benjamin Diaz, Emit Rice, Jasmyn Taylor, Madisen Xavier

10 Dunbar High School 21542-1 Jazmyn Abbott, Esteban Aguinaga, Andrew Chuang-Saladin, Jonathan Lara, Aiden Persaud, Alisha Satyr
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Event Place

School

Audio Podcasting (HS)

1
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Southeast High School (2)

FLVS (Florida Virtual School)

Neocity Academy

North Port High School

The Osceola County School For The Arts
Celebration High

Miami Sunset Senior High School
Dunbar High School

Coral Reef Senior HS

Middleton High School (10)

TeamID

21002-1
237271
21672-1
21669-1
23084-1
22325-1
24016-1
21542-1
22842-1
21010-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Ivan Aleman, Sophia Joseph, Neelam Joshi, Genesis Rivera-Canelas, Parth Tripathi

Anna Hoffman, Anya Williams

Jasmine Gannaoui, Esenia Hernandez, Bekzod Ismatulla, Maddux Null, Cody Tran

Cason Cheuvront, Alex (Jill) Garcia, Mia Gonzalez, William Minnear, Scarlet Schaffner

Francesca Alexander, Mia Guerrero, Ella Kim

Malak Ali-Cassim, Zobia Ibraham, Eliza Perez, Josiah Yeater

Miguel Cabeza, Marcos Comesana, Frank Rodriguez, Alvaro Rojas

Christian Arriaga-Franco, Neil Chuang-Saladin, James Murtaugh, Jakob Musich, Wesley Savage, Antonio Street
Kenneth Darien, Samantha Foreman, Rachel Guerrero, Daniella Munsey

Leonard Destefano, Srinidhi Mohan, Sriram Mohan
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Event Place School
Biotechnology Design Il (HS)

1 Palm Bay Magnet High School
Hialeah Gardens High School
Pine Crest High School
North Port High School
Southeast High School (2)
Lyman HS
Neocity Academy

Celebration High

© 00 N o o B~ W N

Coral Reef Senior HS
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University High School

TeamID

21334-1
21788-1
21383-1
21669-1
21002-1
21030-1
21672-1
22325-1
22842-1
24534-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Zoe Blackledge, Elijah Razis, Landon Seib

Yunior Arzola, Isabella Perez, Emily Sosa, Anabelle Yglesias

Netta Dobzinski, Noa Dobzinski, Asha Gandreti, Caroline Gilbert, Gabriela Guimaraes, Kristen Montague
Mya Bright, Elizabeth Carpenter, Azrile Longbrake, Megan Taylor, Savannah Wilmer

Diego Caycho-Ricci, Tamas Csomor, Kayden Mudd, Nicholas Sevarino, Aidan Sherin, Jamarr Williams
Emma Berg, Abigail Dominica, Warner Duchiene, Catherine Kong, Madisen Xavier

Kayla Brown, Bekzod Ismatulla, Andrew Martinez, Maddux Null

Malak Ali-Cassim, Noor Ali-Cassim, Zobia Ibraham

Hojung Lee, Kelly Nguyen, Alexandra Rodriguez, Miguel Rodriguez, Mateo Solorzano, Triana Ung

Mariah Fisher, Kaleigh Prieto
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Event Place

Biotechnology | (MS)
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

School TeamID
Milwee Middle School (574) 115741
Braden River Middle School 113741
Woodland Middle School (4197) 15197-1
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313) 11313-1
Palm View Middle School 12526-1
Rowlett Middle Academy 13725-1
Horizon Middle School 14166-1
Lake Asbury Junior High 11518-1
Davenport School Of The Arts 13645-1
Turner/Bartels K-8 111471

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Phoenix Dakum, Leonardo Rugai, Aditi Shikarpuri, Nicolas Tzairi, Jackson Wallace

Isaac Benton, Thomas Foye, Danica Hall, Malia Ho, Kacey Mettille, Jonah Rademacher

Zaid Bogie, Daniel Cassany, Kadence Dabroski, Nikolas Fleming, Jocelyn Jones, Jaden Smith
Camile Hoang, Nathan (Alex) Hysell, Jafar Ismailov, George Rasskazov, Aiden tenHaaf

Alyssa Bolado, Ana Cruz-Olguin, John Cruz-Olguin, Lilah Huber, Joseph Jonhnson, Liliana Rodriguez
Mia Guerra, Mia Molina, Kevin Papa, Eva Schatz

Asmaa Bennirane, Isaiah DaSilva, Nelmary Negron

Sofia Calderon Mercado, Jace Lauer, Madison McKeehan

Heaven Belay, Laila Boucetta, Natalia Puyosa, Ayden Rivera, Andrea Skolar, Sophia Zuccaro

Abigail Bostic, Kade Dostal, Feighlem Hill, Lucy Linton, Siya Mehta
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Event Place

School

Board Game Design (HS)

1

© o N o O » 0w N

—
o

Pine Crest High School

Middleton High School (10)

Palm Bay Magnet High School

FLVS (Florida Virtual School)

Braden River High School

DR. MICHAEL M KROP SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
Miami Lakes Educational Center

Dunbar High School

Neocity Academy

Hialeah Gardens High School

TeamID

21383-1
21010-1
21334-1
237271
21016-1
23876-1
21840-1
21542-1
21672-1
21788-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Jessica Horvitz, Taher Kheda, Christopher Lin, Paige O'Brien, Jackson Rhine, Blake Van Tassel

Nicholas Prator, Kaleb Williams

Zoe Blackledge, Landon Seib, Andrew Toney

Kensington Collins, Hannah McLellan, Lana McLellan

Sriya Boggavarapu, Ayva Culp, Riley Harris, Moksha Pitchala, Kyra Wright, Jeremy Young

Valentina Daugherty, Nathaly Gaviria, Emily Gonzalez, Tajanae Jones

Samuel Borges, Dexter Deleon, Bryan Rodriguez, Louis Rosas-Guyon

Esteban Aguinaga, Advaith Menon, James Murtaugh, Jakob Musich, Aydan Rodriguez, Wesley Savage

Sophia Clarisse Rondina, Estefany Marichal Capote, Rafael Suarez, Danna Suarez Granados, Marisabel Vazquez Gonzalez

Mingrui Liu, Isabella Loaisiga, Enrique Martinez, Nathalie Rodriguez, Amina Santana, Dianelys Suarez
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Event Place

School

Board Game Design | - Pilot Event (MS)

1

2
3
4
5
6

Pine Crest Middle School

Braden River Middle School

Oasis Middle School

Palm View Middle School

Milwee Middle School (574)

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)

TeamID

11382-1
11374-1
14886-1
12526-1
115741
113131

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Tammy Berinstein, Mira Dhruva-Malmsten, Davin Girardin, Esha Meta, Jen Whyte, Jesse Xiao

Mariia Afanasieva, Lailah Aljukic, Isaac Benton, Brandon De La Rosa, Thomas Foye, Caleb Jubeck

Leah Cole, Noelle Cyr, Raymon Estrada, Thomas Wheatley

Aiden Coleman, Jadlyn Dorvelus, Hector Gonzalez, Brenda Hernandez-Campos, Payton Khang, Liliana Rodriguez
Carter Brillant, Ben Cotignola, Mary Fleming, Dalton Hutwelker

Tyllor Brady, Nicholas Craig, Gabriel Darby, Max Englesberg, Liam Espindola, Jared Gyure

Page 7 of 84



Event Place School
CAD Foundations (MS)

1 Sarasota Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)
Sarasota Middle School
Milwee Middle School (574)
Woodland Middle School (4197)
Milwee Middle School (574)
Rowlett Middle Academy
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Rowlett Middle Academy
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Woodland Middle School (4197)

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Ava Valabek

Max Englesberg
Aiden tenHaaf
Christopher Simpson
Sebastian Barboza
Rose Clemens
Adrian Perez Bautista
Wyatt Cole

Dylan Cujas

Nicholas Maramaro



Event

Career Prep (MS Lvl 3)

Place

School

Woodland Middle School (4197)

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Tristan Matson



Event

Career Prep (MS)

Place
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School

Lake Asbury Junior High

Palm View Middle School
Milwee Middle School (574)
Sarasota Middle School

W.D. Sugg

Woodland Middle School (4197)
Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Rowlett Middle Academy

Pine Crest Middle School
Davenport School Of The Arts

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Jace Lauer

Ana Cruz-Olguin
Sebastian Barboza
Ava Valabek
Chanel Vergara
Kaleia Bright
Pierson Holt

Eva Schatz

Eva Burkhardt
Christian Odeniyi



Event Place

ResuLts REPORT

School TeamID

Challenging Technology Issues (MS)

1
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Milwee Middle School (574) 11574-1
Rowlett Middle Academy 13725-1
W.D. Sugg 13041-1
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313) 11313-1
Martha B King Middle School 137741
Mclntosh Middle School 12260-1
Carlos E. Haile Middle School 13066-1
Davenport School Of The Arts 13645-1
Lexington Middle School 11076-1
Pine View School (4928) 15928-1

Name

Phoenix Dakum, Hussain Peera

Elijah Sanchez, Keya Trivedi

Gabriel Hartman, Navarius Loray

Miles Desruisseau-Revis, Samuel Nowicki

Allison Craig, Peyton Spivey

Shea Bartholomew, Brayden Schwartzbauer-Crotta
Quincy Cash, Pierson Holt

Adalynn Conrad, Christian Odeniyi

Rafija Islam, Chaya Kroll

Jaxson Heid, Yatharth Kakkad
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Event Place

Chapter Team | (MS)
1
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School TeamID
Turner/Bartels K-8 11147-1
Milwee Middle School (574) 11574-1
R. Dan Nolan Middle School 11563-1
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313) 11313-1
Buffalo Creek Middle School 11083-1
Palm View Middle School 12526-1
Braden River Middle School 11374-1
Woodland Middle School (4197) 15197-1
Carlos E. Haile Middle School 13066-1
Lexington Middle School 11076-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Abigail Bostic, Nathaniel Bostic Jr, Eva Fernandes, Anna Gonzalez, Logan Lawson, Navya Tummala

Kace Bennett, Carter Brillant, Mary Fleming, Ansh Gandhi, Dalton Hutwelker, Aditi Shikarpuri

Max Alpert, Emma Bogucki, Eshun Burge, Matthew Majewski, Liam Moseley, Keagen Terry

Max Englesberg, Kinley McCaw, Giovani Mendoza, Samuel Nowicki, Carl Santos, Gus Secord

Odaliz Bernabe-Hernandez, Joshua Burkhardt, Aiden Donahue, Caleb Marple, Aubrey Pereira, Abigail Verdon

Ana Cruz-Olguin, Brenda Hernandez-Campos, Lilah Huber, Jacob Johnson, Joseph Jonhnson, Joselin Olvera-Zamudio
Xavier Byrd, Talin Culp, Danica Hall, Malia Ho, Noah Johnson, Kacey Mettille

Sydney Buchner, Rose Clemens, Kyle Clifton, Ashlyn Jones, Jacob Mause, Aiden Summerford

Brady Denault, Zachary Maloney, Christian Pereira, Gage Robertson, Gavin Velazquez, Haven Wood

Chaya Kroll, Ava Murphy, TJ Perretta, Juliet Rector, Ella Simmons, Lucas Summy
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Event Place School

Chapter Team Il (HS)

1 Palm Bay Magnet High School
2 Braden River High School

3 Wharton High School

4 Middleton High School (10)

5 Dunbar High School

6 Southeast High School (2)

7 Celebration High

8 Lakewood Ranch High School
9 Palmetto High School

10 Pine Crest High School

TeamID

21334-1
21016-1
21855-1
21010-1
21542-1
21002-1
22325-1
21465-1
21283-1
21383-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Zoe Blackledge, Armin Delmo, London Hamilton, Chantel Nance, Aidaliz Rosadopadilla, Landon Seib

Abbi Geiger, Sheena Kurakula, Noah Muncie, Jaxson Pate, Callum Wilford, Kyra Wright

Kaya Dell, Vy Doan, Luke Dostal, Chavi Lakhotia, Alonzo Reroma, Satya Somalanka

Joey Blankenship, Easton Hardy, Paddy Lin, Rashelle Montero-Lizardo, Sarvagna Sangaraju, Jayce Williams
Garry Belcher, Isabella Fowler, Aalayah Meran Jimenez, Jaansi Parsa, Ann Gracy Satyr, Re'Niyah Tape

Ivan Aleman, Andrew Guerrero, Miranda Herrera, Sophia Joseph, Thomas Leiser, Parth Tripathi

Oassi Ahmed, Ryan D'Arcy-Irwin, Karina Espinosa, Hannah Moribe, Eliza Perez, Josiah Yeater

Natalie Cooksey, Samuel Deery, Mason Engelsberg, Zachariah Kersey, Matthew Polhamus, Emily Salambash
Benjamin Barr, Holly Bergmann, Juliette Denzer, Elyssa Fetzner, Keirstin Hecht, Max lles

Jonah Ferber, Mehak Gadh, Rachel Lewin, Caitlin McGinn, Blake Van Tassel, Sophia Wang
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Event Place

Children's Stories | (MS)
1
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School

Woodland Middle School (4197)
Carlos E. Haile Middle School

Milwee Middle School (574)
Turner/Bartels K-8
Sarasota Middle School
Rowlett Middle Academy
Palm View Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Lexington Middle School

TeamID

151971
13066-1
115741
111471
11275-1
13725-1
12526-1
11382-1
11374-1
11076-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Kaleia Bright, Hayden Cheveront, Kaileigh Henshaw, Ashlyn Jones, Selina Kasson, Austin Smiley
Amelia Cendere, Brady Denault, Olivia Drobny, Emma Duarte, Lexie Lubbers, Haven Wood

Kace Bennett, Mary Fleming, Kieran Hounshell, Emma Mangold, Nicolas Tzairi

Mira Anderson, Abigail Bostic, Nathaniel Bostic Jr, Anna Gonzalez, Siri Manthena, Navya Tummala
Ethan Freeman, Thomas Heneen, Lachlan Hodge, Kessya Losier, Cora Stephenson

Emma Cole, Maritza Lopez

Jessica McCarthy

Eva Burkhardt, Harper Frank, Elyse Jeannot, Iman Mustafa, Sonia Shah, Jen Whyte

Lailah Aljukic, Abby Bowers, John Lemoniades, Stella Sladky, Angela Vetter

Ava Murphy, Kat Perretta, Ella Simmons
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Event Place

School

Children's Stories Il (HS)

1
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Dunbar High School

Pine Crest High School

Braden River High School

North Port High School

Hialeah Gardens High School

Wharton High School

Lyman HS

The Osceola County School For The Arts
Palmetto High School

Coral Reef Senior HS

TeamID

21542-1
21383-1
21016-1
21669-1
21788-1
21855-1
21030-1
23084-1
21283-1
22842-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Jazmyn Abbott, Nathaniel Caves, Michelle Chau, Isabella Fowler, David Godinez, Dylan Melillo Pendery
Emma Chin, Mia Goldstein, Jessica Horvitz, Sean Nagle, Sophia Wang, Gemma Wirtenberg

Mariana Aguirre, Ayva Culp, Riley Harris, ltza Lopez, Sophia Nowicki, Jeremy Young

Mia Gonzalez, Francesca Packer, Bryanna Stults, Jayda Williams, Xaria Williams

Allyson Garrido, Cristina Gonzalez, Paulina Olaiz, Alejandra Perdomo, Rosa Perez

Marlee Clark, Kaya Dell, Vy Doan, Chavi Lakhotia, Satya Somalanka

Damian Brautigam, Averee Cristan, Anuva Gandhi, Story Salonek-Hays, Raven Stroupe, Jada Taylor
Francesca Alexander, Adora Lin, Bianca Macaluso, Sureena Vengersammy

Holly Bergmann, Vanessa Cordova-Avelino, Juliette Denzer, Elyssa Fetzner, Keirstin Hecht, Max lles

Jasmine Cisneros, Brianna Fields, Makayla Henry
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Event

Coding | (MS)

Place

© 00 N o 0 A 0 N =

—
o

School

Rowlett Middle Academy

R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Mclntosh Middle School

Braden River Middle School

W.D. Sugg

Brookside Middle School

Pine Crest Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)
Milwee Middle School (574)
Davenport School Of The Arts

ResuLts REPORT

TeamID

13725-1
11563-1
12260-1
113741
13041-1
11302-1
11382-1
113131
115741
13645-1

Page 16 of 84

Name

Levi Clough, Eva Schatz

Max Alpert, Francis Kitcher

Alexis Nichols, Landon Purdy

Reid Marien, Blake Nelson

Xavier Ascencio, Cruz Gonzalez
Jerimiah Barker, Joseph Shaw
Mira Dhruva-Malmsten, Jesse Xiao
Liam Espindola, Aiden tenHaaf
Austin Lynch, Ethan Salazar

Leo Craig, Jax Smith



Event

Coding Il (HS)

Place
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School

Celebration High

Neocity Academy

Lyman HS

Dunbar High School

Wharton High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Pine Crest High School
Hialeah Gardens High School
Satellite High School

Pine View School (759)

ResuLts REPORT

TeamID Name

22325-1 Benjamin Solomon, Josiah Yeater
21672-1 Julian Dominguez, Shohruh Oybek Ismatulla
21030-1 Mitchell Stern, Owen Szymanski
21542-1 Andrew Chuang-Saladin, Advaith Menon
21855-1 Alonzo Reroma, Fernando Soto-Briceno
21465-1 Zachariah Kersey, Gavin Moore

21383-1 Zach Harpaz, Michael Krymski

21788-1 Ammar Hussain, Jonathan Martinez
24818-1 Joshua Taylor, Jason Wright

21759-1 Andrew Kim, Zhile Wang
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Event Place

School

Community Service Video (MS)

1
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Turner/Bartels K-8

Davenport School Of The Arts
Horizon Middle School

Woodland Middle School (4197)
Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Lexington Middle School

Buffalo Creek Middle School

Palm View Middle School

R. Dan Nolan Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)

TeamID

111471
13645-1
14166-1
151971
13066-1
11076-1
11083-1
12526-1
11563-1
11313-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Abigail Bostic, Nathaniel Bostic Jr, Anna Gonzalez

Heaven Belay, Laila Boucetta

Ranya Benmessaoud, Sofya Benouttas, Lilian Bernard, Chi Ngo, Karely Uribe, Zaygeliz Vazquez Diaz

Charlie Dunphy, Damiana Hoback, Selina Kasson, Joshua Ratigan, Haven Valasunas, Brooke Waleko

Rhyan Templeton

Chaya Kroll, Ava Murphy, Kat Perretta, Juliet Rector, Ella Simmons

Carter Johnson, Tristan Lear, Keira O'Driscoll, Brantley Platt, Nolan Torrey

Alyssa Bolado, Jadlyn Dorvelus, Jaelyn Gomez, Diana Hernandez-Arias, Joselin Olvera-Zamudio, Samadhi Santana
Matthew Majewski, Maximilian Olievskiy, Wyatt Spencer, Nico Tambe, Magnus Tilton

Miles Desruisseau-Revis, Giovani Mendoza, Samuel Nowicki, Luke Schroeder
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Event Place

School

Computer-Aided Design (CAD), Architecture (HS)

1
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Southeast High School (2)
Middleton High School (10)
Palm Bay Magnet High School
North Port High School

Lyman HS

Braden River High School
Southeast High School (2)
Neocity Academy

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Middleton High School (10)

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Daniel Berry
Elena Leon

Jacob Phelan
William Minnear
Madisen Xavier
Argy Garcia
Nathan Rupprecht
Joel Guerra

Anna Phelan

Jayce Williams

Div.



Event Place

School

Computer-Aided Design (CAD), Engineering (HS)

1
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Satellite High School

Estero High School

Braden River High School
Braden River High School
Southeast High School (2)
Middleton High School (10)
Miami Lakes Educational Center
Lyman HS

Pine Crest High School
Middleton High School (10)
Palm Bay Magnet High School

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Gabriel Kim-Guisbert
Tyler Guillette
Callum Wilford
Matthew Mangin
Alexander Cao
Lucus Deaton

Alice Tansini

Hayden Kelege
Dennis Colak
Nicholas Prator

Jacob Phelan

Div.



Event Place

School

Construction Challenge (MS)

1
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Woodland Middle School (4197)

Pine Crest Middle School
W.D. Sugg

Davenport School Of The Arts
Milwee Middle School (574)
Rowlett Middle Academy
Horizon Middle School
Mclntosh Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Carlos E. Haile Middle School

TeamID

151971
11382-1
13041-1
13645-1
115741
13725-1
14166-1
12260-1
113741
13066-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Sydney Buchner, Kadence Dabroski, Dexter Harter, Jocelyn Jones, Christopher Sisson, Jaden Smith

Taylan Abramson, Mason Cauff, Liam Dunne, Mason Friedman, Liam Jaffa, Gabriela Luong

Cristopher Navarro, Alejandro Ruiz, Chanel Vergara

Ty Ashley, Jaxiel Charneco, Sophia Delguzzi, Nizar Hamzaoui Tapia, Raymond Jai, Caiden Michelson
Sebastian Barboza, Cameron Cleveland, Thomas Horn, Adrian Perez Bautista, Leonardo Rugai, Elijah Slezak
Wyatt Cole, Dylan Cujas

Lilian Bernard, Estefania Javier

Craden Hoffman, Alexander Le, Landon Purdy, Jackson Rowe

Jillian Kenney, Steven Li, Trent Lucas, Jonah Rademacher, Dominic Ramos, Stella Sladky

Luciano Giallombardo, Noah Laboy, Lexie Lubbers, Taegan Mitchell
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Event Place

Cybersecurity | (MS Lvl 3)
1

School

Woodland Middle School (4197)

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Tristan Matson



Event

Cybersecurity | (MS)

Place
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School

Louise R. Johnson Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Milwee Middle School (574)

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)
Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Lexington Middle School

Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Braden River Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)
W.D. Sugg

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Avelyn Estrada
Jaywen Situ
Hussain Peera
Vihaan Agrawal
Zachary Maloney
Lucas Summy
Beckett Theisen
Gabriella Smith
Jared Gyure

Cruz Gonzalez



Event Place

School

Data Science and Analytics | (MS)

1
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Milwee Middle School (574)
Turner/Bartels K-8

W.D. Sugg

Buffalo Creek Middle School
Rowlett Middle Academy

Pine Crest Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)
Braden River Middle School
Horizon Middle School

Davenport School Of The Arts

TeamID

11574-1
11147-1
13041-1
11083-1
13725-1
11382-1
11313-1
11374-1
14166-1
13645-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Cameron Cleveland, Phoenix Dakum, Hussain Peera
Feighlem Hill, Logan Lawson

Lavinia Acaya, Belcy Cherichel, Navarius Loray
Alysandra Donahue, Tyson Seiler

Levi Clough, Wyatt Cole, Dylan Cujas

Taylan Abramson, Eva Burkhardt, Harper Frank
Giovani Mendoza, Samuel Nowicki, Luke Schroeder
Saralyn Fowler, Kha Nguyen, Gabriella Smith
Asmaa Bennirane, Lilian Bernard, Karely Uribe

Sophia Delguzzi, Paolo Navarro-Estada, Sophia Zuccaro
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Event Place School
Data Science and Analytics Il (HS)

1 Braden River High School
Hialeah Gardens High School
Middleton High School (10)
Neocity Academy
Pine View School (759)
Dunbar High School
Lyman HS
Pine Crest High School

© 00 N O o H» W N

Southeast High School (2)
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Palm Bay Magnet High School

ResuLts REPORT

TeamID

21016-1
21788-1
21010-1
21672-1
21759-1
215421
21030-1
21383-1
21002-1
21334-1
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Name

Sriya Boggavarapu, Quynh Tran
Kacey Dawson, Annette Rodriguez
Paddy Lin

Esenia Hernandez, Perla Mejia
James Hunek, Tristan Rans
Nishini Fernando, Re'Niyah Tape
Alyson Mangold

Aman Agrawal, Netta Dobzinski
Andrew Guerrero, Thomas Leiser

Jacinda Guadalupe, Andrew Toney



Event Place School
Debating Technological Issues (HS)

1 Palmetto High School
Lyman HS
Lakewood Ranch High School
Braden River High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
North Port High School
Atlantic High School
Pine Crest High School
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Hialeah Gardens High School
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Dunbar High School

ResuLts REPORT

TeamID

21283-1
21030-1
21465-1
21016-1
21334-1
21669-1
24833-1
21383-1
21788-1
21542-1

Page 26 of 84

Name

Elyssa Fetzner, Keirstin Hecht
Abhay Narayan, Samantha Proulx
Mason Engelsberg, Emily Salambash
Sriya Boggavarapu, Kyra Wright

Zoe Blackledge, Chantel Nance

Mya Bright, Isabella Ramsey

Emily Ryan, Sonia Trope

Jonah Ferber, William Marks

Kacey Dawson, Isabella Luquez

Nishini Fernando, Ann Gracy Satyr

Div.



Event Place School
Digital Photography | (MS)

1 Milwee Middle School (574)
Palm View Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8
Mclntosh Middle School
Davenport School Of The Arts
Woodland Middle School (4197)
Buffalo Creek Middle School

© 00 N o 0o H» W N

Pine View School (4928)

o

Lexington Middle School

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Mary Fleming
Lilah Huber
Harper Frank
Anay Vora

Khloe Tankersley
Victoria Caceres
Chase Graham
Keira O'Driscoll
Kayla Xu

Kat Perretta



Event Place

School

Digital Video Production (HS)

1
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Braden River High School

Pine Crest High School
Southeast High School (2)
Hialeah Gardens High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Dunbar High School

Neocity Academy

Miami Sunset Senior High School
Lyman HS

Celebration High

TeamID

21016-1
21383-1
21002-1
21788-1
21334-1
21542-1
21672-1
24016-1
21030-1
22325-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Stefan Crvenov, Jayson Eggleston, Sheena Kurakula, Quynh Tran, Xuan Tran, Lauren Wade

Sean Nagle, Pierson Riley, Lee Staller, Patrick Urbanek, Jordan Vainder, Sam Weisfisch

Ivan Aleman, Neelam Joshi, Makhi Samuels, Nicholas Sevarino, Parth Tripathi

Angelie Hidalgo, Bryan Perez

Zailee Davidson, Wyatt Honsa, Sterling Mazzarella, Anna Phelan

Brian Baten-Rivas, Garry Belcher, Aiden Burbacher, Lucas Mosher, Aydan Rodriguez, Wesley Savage
Nathanael Ang, Erika Kim, Hector Luciano, Santiago Ordonez, Angie Ramos

Miguel Cabeza, Marcos Comesana, Frank Rodriguez, Alvaro Rojas

Bridget Halpern, Catherine Kong, Jhaycob Rojas Alvarado, Ophelie Russell, Callie Wallace

Cayman Azis, Karina Espinosa

Page 28 of 84

Div.



Event

Dragster Design Il (HS)

Place

N O o ~ 0N

School

Southeast High School (2)
Palmetto High School
Braden River High School
Palmetto High School
Southeast High School (2)
Middleburg High School
Coral Reef Senior HS

ResuLts REPORT

TeamID

Page 29 of 84

Name

Miranda Herrera
Sadie Garcia

Callum Wilford
Benjamin Barr

Daniel Martinez-Jayer
Daniel Kapusta

Brianna Fields

Div.



Event

Dragster | (MS)

Place

A W N

School

Rowlett Middle Academy
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)
Palm View Middle School
Brookside Middle School

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Jacob Farrington
Max Englesberg
Lilah Huber

Mike Pote



Event Place

School

Drone Challenge (UAV) (HS)

1
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Pine Crest High School

Southeast High School (2)
Middleton High School (10)
Hialeah Gardens High School
Robert Morgan Educational Center
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Southeast High School (2)

North Port High School

Satellite High School

Braden River High School

TeamID

21383-1
21002-1
21010-1
21788-2
23070-1
21334-1
21002-2
21669-1
24818-1
21016-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Eshaan Atreya, Aurora Christiansen, Brynn Edwards, Mason Linsky, Aidan Pender, Max Starkman
Aidan Cody, Abigail Hite, Denis Jones, Aidan Sherin

Tyler Holland, Laurence Ipo, Armani Njogu, Enzo Zelaya

Alexander Blanco, Alfredo Guevara

Zoe Baez, Austin Canales-Lopez, Roman Chirino, Dylan Kovacs

William Brown, Brody Shupe, Logan Urban

Eliezer Baxcajay, Daniel Martinez-Jayer, Vincent Stultz, Julian Tejada, Omar Valladares-Guzman
Gavin Arsenault, Gabby Austin, Cason Cheuvront, Matthew Jakoby, Nicholas Lemus

Dmitri Pavlyuk

Nicholas Bovaird, James Grabert, Chaitanya Kurakula, Jack Phillips, Mason Smithers

Page 31 of 84

Div.



Event Place School
Electrical Applications (MS)

1 Milwee Middle School (574)
Lake Asbury Junior High
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)
Rowlett Middle Academy
Woodland Middle School (4197)
Braden River Middle School
Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Horizon Middle School
Buffalo Creek Middle School

© 00 N O o H»~ W N
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Davenport School Of The Arts

ResuLts REPORT

TeamID

11574-1
11518-1
11313-1
13725-1
15197-1
11374-1
13066-1
14166-1
11083-1
13645-1
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Name

Kace Bennett, Ben Cotignola

Michael Harrington, Jace Lauer

Gus Secord, Megan Vitale

Jacob Farrington, Mia Molina

Jadyn Blanco, Shanti Luce

Saralyn Fowler, Dominic Ramos

Noah Laboy, Jefferson Payan

Alejandro Medina Franco, Daniel Waissbluth
Tiago Brown, Ashley Flynn

Jayden Obas, Ayden Rivera



Event Place

School

Engineering Design Il (HS)

1
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Southeast High School (2)
Middleton High School (10)
Neocity Academy

Coral Reef Senior HS

Lyman HS

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Pine Crest High School
Braden River High School
North Port High School
Dunbar High School

TeamID

21002-1
21010-1
21672-1
22842-1
21030-1
21334-1
21383-1
21016-1
21669-1
21542-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Diego Caycho-Ricci, Aidan Cody, Tamas Csomor, Tuline Katibi, Bryan Lemus-Tejada, Nathan Rupprecht
JaMari Green, Laurence Ipo, Carter Larsen, Shashank Shaga, Jackson Stoddart

Alejandro Bracho, Sebastian Calonge-Acosta, John Chang, J'Den Dorismond, Jaylon Prophet, Wei Yang
George Delarosa, John Ellison, Hojung Lee, Nicolas Leeder, Adrian Martinez, Mateo Solorzano

Averee Cristan, Emma Davila, Ellie Dominica, Daniel Esteban, Alana Negron, Kamila Young

Tyler Adamec, Chantel Nance, River Norder, Jacob Phelan

Aman Agrawal, Eshaan Atreya, Rishi Chawla, Netta Dobzinski, Noa Dobzinski, Brynn Edwards

Sriya Boggavarapu, Abbi Geiger, Addison Hartley, Blake Jones, Sheena Kurakula, Kyler Wade

Anthony Barrie, Viviana De Jesus, Matthew Jakoby, Landon O'Kon, Giovanni Patricio

Brian Baten-Rivas, Deetya Gogineni, Aalayah Meran Jimenez, Jaansi Parsa, Dennis Quisenberry, Kenneth Smith

Page 33 of 84



Event Place School
Essays on Technology | (MS)
1 Palm View Middle School
Lake Asbury Junior High
Pine Crest Middle School
Milwee Middle School (574)
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)
Horizon Middle School
Davenport School Of The Arts
Mclntosh Middle School

© 00 N O O B~ W N

Braden River Middle School

-
o

Rowlett Middle Academy

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Aiden Coleman
Jace Lauer

Ellie Weil

Ethan Salazar
Jordyn Billingsley
Chi Ngo

Miah Roman
Ellie Atkinson
Abby Bowers

Isabella Bussie



Event Place School
Essays on Technology Il (HS)

1 Middleton High School (10)
Riverview High School
Neocity Academy
Hialeah Gardens High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Dunbar High School
North Port High School

Braden River High School
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Bradenton Christian School

-
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Palmetto High School

ResuLts REPORT

Page 35 of 84

TeamID

Name

Paddy Lin

Phillip Stutzman
Madison Taaffe
Alejandro Cruz
Emily Salambash
Nishini Fernando
Isabella Ramsey
Katie Rock
Ashlyn Fisher

Elyssa Fetzner

Div.



Event Place School
Extemporaneous Speech (HS)
1 Hialeah Gardens High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Southeast High School (2)
Miami Lakes Educational Center
Braden River High School
The Osceola County School For The Arts
Neocity Academy

Palmetto High School

© 00 N o 0o H» W N

Wharton High School

—
o

Middleburg High School

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Rachel Del Toro
Chantel Nance
Neelam Joshi
Josef Styles
Mason Smithers
Arturo Williams
Raul Freijo
Elyssa Fetzner
Eric Fernandes

Jayna Lauer



Event Place

School

Fashion Design and Technology (HS)

1
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Hialeah Gardens High School

Lyman HS

Coral Reef Senior HS

Braden River High School

Pine Crest High School

FLVS (Florida Virtual School)

The Osceola County School For The Arts
North Port High School

Miami Lakes Educational Center

Robert Morgan Educational Center

TeamID

21788-1
21030-1
22842-1
21016-1
21383-1
237271
23084-1
21669-1
21840-1
23070-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Tiffany Izquierdo, Isabella Perez, Lazara Rodriguez

Abigail Dominica, Alana Negron, Emit Rice, Story Salonek-Hays

Salome Carcasses, Kenneth Darien, Camila Junco, Sidney Scholl

Mariana Aguirre, Addison Hartley, Gael Maldonado, Lauren Wade

Isabella Corredor, Mehak Gadh, Nailah Gayle, Mia Weitzman

Kensington Collins, Hannah McLellan, Lana McLellan

Patricia Armas Vargas, Sophia Gomez-Lerma, Ella Kim, Sureena Vengersammy
Mya Bright, Elizabeth Carpenter, Bryanna Stults, Savannah Wilmer

Camila Robau, Alice Tansini

Kevin Alfonso, Chavela Ardines, Zoe Baez
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Event Place School
Flight Endurance Il (HS)

1 Middleburg High School
Braden River High School
Dunbar High School
Southeast High School (2)
Southeast High School (2)
Pine Crest High School
Hialeah Gardens High School

Lyman HS

© 00 N o 0o H» W N

Palm Bay Magnet High School
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Pine Crest High School

ResuLts REPORT

TeamID
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Name

Daniel Kapusta

Callum Wilford

Andrew Chuang-Saladin
Michelle Rodriguez
Diana Mojica
Christopher Lin

Keven Hernandez

Timo Horn Domonkos
Amaya Laing

Patrick Urbanek



Event

Flight | (MS)

Place
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School

Carlos E. Haile Middle School

R. Dan Nolan Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)
Rowlett Middle Academy

Milwee Middle School (574)
Sarasota Middle School

Pine Crest Middle School
Lexington Middle School

Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Quincy Cash
Rhiannon Wilford
Carl Santos
Emma Cole
Ethan Salazar
Zachary Biles
Derin Kalkuz
Eileen Garrity
Blake Rawley

Joshua Stanley



Event Place School
Forensic Science (HS)
1 Palmetto High School
The Osceola County School For The Arts
Lakewood Ranch High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
North Port High School
Winter Haven High School
Celebration High
Southeast High School (2)
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Braden River High School
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Wharton High School

ResuLts REPORT

TeamID

21283-1
23084-1
21465-1
21334-1
21669-1
21835-1
22325-1
21002-1
21016-1
21855-1
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Name

Holly Bergmann, Keirstin Hecht
Solomon Geleta, Ryan Kenson
Natalie Cooksey, Emily Salambash
Dylan Chambers, Abigail Greenup
Scarlet Schaffner, Savannah Wilmer
Sarah Klupp, Katelyn McCullough
Hannah Moribe, Eliza Perez

Tara Buis, Zoe Howard

Sophia Nowicki, Katie Rock

Kaya Dell, Chavi Lakhotia

Div.



Event Place School
Forensic Technology (MS)

1 Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Heron Creek Middle
Turner/Bartels K-8
Davenport School Of The Arts
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)
Milwee Middle School (574)
Braden River Middle School

Lake Asbury Junior High

© o N o o » 0 N

Horizon Middle School

-
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R. Dan Nolan Middle School

ResuLts REPORT

TeamID

13066-1
13651-1
111471
13645-1
11313-1
115741
11374-1
11518-1
14166-1
11563-1

Page 41 of 84

Name

Zachary Maloney, Zane Robertson
Elizabeth Wormington, Maggie Wormington
Julian Bonanno, Lucy Linton

Caiden Michelson, Ayden Rivera

Vihaan Agrawal, Aurora Hedel

Dalton Hutwelker, Yeliel Perez Bautista
Jan Ostmann, Michael Yu

Hannah Adams, Josie Choulat

Isaiah DaSilva, Jazmine Shilleh

Madison Ade, Collin Edhardt

Div.



Event Place School

Foundations of Information Technology (MS Lvl 3)

1 Woodland Middle School (4197)

ResuLts REPORT

Page 42 of 84

TeamID

Name

Tristan Matson



Event Place

Foundations of IT (Pilot) (MS)
1

© 00 0O N o o o b W N

School

Woodland Middle School (4197)
Horizon Middle School

Rowlett Middle Academy
Rowlett Middle Academy
Lexington Middle School
Mclntosh Middle School
Horizon Middle School
Davenport School Of The Arts
Mclntosh Middle School
Woodland Middle School (4197)
Davenport School Of The Arts

ResuLts REPORT

Page 43 of 84

TeamID

Name

Charlie Dunphy
Ezland Clarke
Eliot Vega

Kevin Papa

Lucas Summy
Jakub Mohrbacher
Daleel Desir

Miah Roman
Bryan Toledo
Hayden Cheveront

Natalia Puyosa



Event Place

School

Future Technology and Engineering Teacher (HS)

1
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Dunbar High School
Southeast High School (2)
Neocity Academy

Dunbar High School

Neocity Academy

Lakewood Ranch High School
Wharton High School

Neocity Academy

Braden River High School
Southeast High School (2)

ResuLts REPORT

Page 44 of 84

TeamID

Name

Isabella Fowler
Nicholas Sevarino
Jasmine Gannaoui
Jaansi Parsa
Kayla Brown
Michelle Rodriguez
Makana Salim-Uesi
Marlagoo Aubrey
Jack Phillips

Miranda Herrera



Event Place School
Geospatial Technology (HS)

1 North Port High School
Southeast High School (2)
Middleton High School (10)
Neocity Academy
Coral Reef Senior HS
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Pine Crest High School

Hialeah Gardens High School

© 00 N O 0o H» W N

Wharton High School
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Dunbar High School

TeamID

21669-1
21002-1
21010-1
21672-1
22842-1
21334-1
21383-1
21788-1
21855-1
21542-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Hannah Aguilar, Jennifer Furry, Francesca Packer
Andrew Guerrero, Kayden Mudd, Aidan Sherin
Easton Hardy, Srinidhi Mohan, Jilliana Overdorff
Jayden Figueroa, Esenia Hernandez, Perla Mejia
Amira Kashem, Katherine Napolitano, Sydney Walker
Dylan Chambers, Adrian Machuca-Cruz, Elijah Razis
Aman Agrawal, Veronika Hesse, Jackson Rhine
Allyson Garrido, Paulina Olaiz, Rosa Perez

Eric Fernandes, Fernando Soto-Briceno, Jayden Tang

Aalayah Meran Jimenez, Jaansi Parsa, Ann Gracy Satyr

Page 45 of 84

Div.



Event Place

School

Inventions and Innovations (MS)

1
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Oasis Middle School

Woodland Middle School (4197)
Mcintosh Middle School

Pine Crest Middle School

Milwee Middle School (574)
Turner/Bartels K-8

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)
Rowlett Middle Academy

Lake Asbury Junior High

Martha B King Middle School

TeamID

14886-1
15197-1
12260-1
11382-1
11574-1
11147-1
11313-1
13725-1
11518-1
13774-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Landon Bungard, Faith Tilley, Mason Valentin, Reagan Wheatley, Tyler Wheatley, Marek Zuchlewski
Zaid Bogie, Rose Clemens, Mark Dankanich, Nikolas Fleming, Dexter Harter, Damiana Hoback

Ellie Atkinson, Daisy Fledderman, Huyendieu Le, Sofia Shahan, Olivia Short, Khloe Tankersley
Arjun Bansal, Aviv Dobzinski, Derin Kalkuz, Gabriela Luong, Neil Rai, Sonia Shah

Ben Cotignola, Christian Owens, Adrian Perez Bautista, Aditi Shikarpuri

Siri Manthena, Archie Sharma, Navya Tummala

Jose Becerra-Leon, Gabriel Darby, Gus Secord, Aiden tenHaaf

Tegan Dahl, Tristan Disharoon, Austin Papa

Christopher Krafft, Jace Lauer, Madison McKeehan

Raine Bronson, Allison Craig, Paige Lindner, Livia Sauls, Peyton Spivey

Page 46 of 84

Div.



Event Place School
Junior Solar Sprint (MS)

1 Lexington Middle School
Milwee Middle School (574)
W.D. Sugg
Palm View Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Sarasota Middle School
Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Horizon Middle School

© 0o N o O » 0 N

Braden River Middle School

-
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Mclntosh Middle School

TeamID

11076-1
11574-1
13041-1
12526-1
11382-1
11275-1
13066-1
14166-1
11374-1
12260-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Hudson Belcher, Isaac Belcher, Cayden Cavanagh

Zachary Adams, Kace Bennett, Carter Brillant, Adrian Perez Bautista
Nassir Bermudez, Dylan Contreras, Evelin Mojica, Cristopher Navarro
Anthony Munoz-Medina, Grady Preston, William Tharp, Bryson Vazquez
Taylan Abramson, Tammy Berinstein, Mason Cauff, Mason Friedman
Nicholas Ferreira, Ethan Freeman, Aivy Le

Gage Robertson, Zane Robertson

Lilian Bernard, Estefania Javier, Nelmary Negron, Zaygeliz Vazquez Diaz
Tyler Cestero, Talin Culp, Brandon De La Rosa, Danica Hall

Alexander Ross, Adonis Soresen
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Event Place School
Leadership Strategies (MS)

1 Braden River Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Lexington Middle School
R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Louise R. Johnson Middle School
Horizon Middle School
Mclntosh Middle School
Woodland Middle School (4197)

© o N o o » 0 N

Rowlett Middle Academy
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W.D. Sugg

TeamID

11374-1
11382-1
11076-1
11563-1
12144-1
14166-1
12260-1
15197-1
13725-1
13041-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Mariia Afanasieva, Jayme McNeal, Stella Sladky

John Castle, Harper Frank, Elyse Jeannot

Ava Murphy, Kat Perretta, Ella Simmons

Katherine Kuhlmann, Colton McGill, Rhiannon Wilford

Paityn Carr, Avelyn Estrada, Eva Pena

Teresa Hernandez Caceres, Chi Ngo, Zaygeliz Vazquez Diaz
Craden Hoffman, Caleb Johnson, Landon Purdy

Faith Hopkins, Jacob Mause, Abigail McDowell

Mia Guerra, Kaia Hopkins, Kenneth Kahns

Lavinia Acaya, Nassir Bermudez, Alisson Pimentel
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Event Place

School

Manufacturing Prototype (HS)

1
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Dunbar High School

Braden River High School
Lyman HS

Southeast High School (2)
Neocity Academy

Pine Crest High School
Middleton High School (10)
Lakewood Ranch High School
North Port High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School

TeamID

21542-1
21016-1
21030-1
21002-1
21672-1
21383-1
21010-1
21465-1
21669-1
21334-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Esteban Aguinaga, Neil Chuang-Saladin, John Courtney, Shourigna Madishetty, Jaansi Parsa, Aiden Persaud

Kevin Chen, Matthew Mangin, Jack Phillips, Kyler Wade, Jeremy Young

Damian Brautigam, Ellie Dominica, Anuva Gandhi, Ishaan Riggs, Miguel Zamora

Eliezer Baxcajay, Diego Caycho-Ricci, Tamas Csomor, Tuline Katibi, Bryan Lemus-Tejada, Omar Valladares-Guzman
Arianna Alvarez, Marlagoo Aubrey, Jaylene Hernandez

Gabriel Duarte Rengifo, Raina Friedman, Drew Goldstein, Mia Goldstein, Talia Sverdlik, Gemma Wirtenberg

Lucus Deaton, Kelmin Ferrera Ugalde, JaMari Green, Jeymen lturriaga

Matias Garcia, Emily Salambash, Vincent Tremblay

Anthony Barrie, Mya Bright, Devin Brown, Nicholas Lemus, Isabella Ramsey, Megan Taylor

Tyler Adamec, Jacob Hines, Walter Knight, Nolan Werle
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Event Place

School

Mass Production (MS)

1
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Woodland Middle School (4197)
Palm View Middle School

Oasis Middle School

Milwee Middle School (574)
Rowlett Middle Academy
Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Davenport School Of The Arts
Horizon Middle School

Braden River Middle School
Martha B King Middle School

TeamID

15197-1
12526-1
14886-1
11574-1
13725-1
13066-1
13645-1
14166-1
11374-1
137741

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Kaleia Bright, Sydney Buchner, Mark Dankanich, Miah Graff-Robertson, Corbin Powers, Bella Waleko

Aiden Coleman, Jadlyn Dorvelus, Diana Hernandez-Arias, Payton Khang, Joselin Olvera-Zamudio, Samadhi Santana
Leah Cole, Noelle Cyr, Aaron King, Tyler Williams, Marek Zuchlewski

Ansh Gandhi, Vivaan Patel, Leonardo Rugai, Kellen Schott, Veer Shekhawat, Jackson Wallace

Sky Commissar, Rylee Schechter

Olivia Drobny, Luciano Giallombardo, Xavier Leblanc-Simard, Jefferson Payan

Camryn Campbell, Nizar Hamzaoui Tapia, Andrea Skolar, Jax Smith, Sophia Zuccaro

Natalie Alvarez, Asmaa Bennirane, Kenza Elbasri

Mariia Afanasieva, Lailah Aljukic, Isaac Benton, Talin Culp, Brandon De La Rosa, Caleb Jubeck

Frank Christie, Hayden Eurice, Matt Fonseca, Mason Hackley, Wade Kasten, Malachi Summer
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Event Place

School

Mechanical Engineering (MS)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
10

Palm View Middle School
Milwee Middle School (574)
Daniel Jenkins Academy
Rowlett Middle Academy
Braden River Middle School
Electa Lee Middle School
Woodland Middle School (4197)
Lexington Middle School
Davenport School Of The Arts
Pine Crest Middle School

Turner/Bartels K-8

TeamID

12526-1
11574-1
15118-1
13725-1
11374-1
13472-1
15197-1
11076-1
13645-1
11382-1
11147-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

John Cruz-Olguin, Hector Gonzalez, Jessica McCarthy, Anthony Munoz-Medina, Samadhi Santana, Bryson Vazquez
Ansh Gandhi, Veer Shekhawat, Jackson Wallace

Alyssa Behrons, Fabio Bonete, Gregory Gonzalez, Landon Marin

Tristan Disharoon, Jacob Farrington, Josdiel Torres-Soto

Reid Marien, Kha Nguyen, Michael Yu

Makenzie Graham, Aidin Harper, Corey McDonald, Abel Moffitt, Lawton Roberts, Carissa Sladick

Rose Clemens, Zacarias Coronado, Thang Vo

Ethan Faggett, Jacob McCue, Joel Roman-Diaz

Raymond Jai, Sebastian Matos, Caiden Michelson, Ayden Rivera, Leila Torres, Sophia Zuccaro

Tammy Berinstein, Liam Dunne, Ella Hensbergen, Liam Jaffa, Harrison Schwartz, Jesse Xiao

Jillian Castillo, Stefan Ivanovic, Siri Manthena, Anay Vora
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Event Place

School

Medical Technology Issues (MS)

1
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Woodland Middle School (4197)
Pine Crest Middle School
Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Pine View School (4928)
Braden River Middle School
Milwee Middle School (574)
Palm View Middle School

W.D. Sugg

Horizon Middle School
Davenport School Of The Arts

TeamID

15197-1
11382-1
13066-1
15928-1
11374-1
11574-1
12526-1
13041-1
14166-1
13645-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Sydney Buchner, Joshua Clayton, Mark Dankanich, Alexandria Greenbaum, Faith Hopkins, Madison King

Charlotte Bao, Tammy Berinstein, Mason Cauff, Harper Frank, Ella Hensbergen, Neil Rai

Carson DeGrasse, Zachary Maloney, lain McNab, Taegan Mitchell

Yatharth Kakkad, Leo Schwimmer

Tyler Cestero, Brandon De La Rosa, Robert Gnos, Noah Johnson, Colton Rupe, Jaywen Situ

Vrishank Joshi, Christian Owens, Vivaan Patel, Jackson Wallace

Alyssa Bolado, Ana Cruz-Olguin, Jaelyn Gomez, Diana Hernandez-Arias, Brenda Hernandez-Campos, Liliana Rodriguez
Gabriel Hartman, Evelin Mojica, Melannie Rodriguez

Estefania Javier, Alejandro Medina Franco, Krish Nankoo

Laila Boucetta, Victoria Caceres, Camryn Campbell, Christian Odeniyi, Miah Roman, Leila Torres
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Event Place School
Microcontroller Design (MS)

1 Carlos E. Haile Middle School
W.D. Sugg
York Innovation Academy Pk-8
Horizon Middle School
Lexington Middle School
R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Davenport School Of The Arts
Pine Crest Middle School
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Oasis Middle School

—
o

Milwee Middle School (574)

TeamID

13066-1
13041-1
15809-1
14166-1
11076-1
11563-1
13645-1
11382-1
14886-1
11574-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Brady Denault, Pierson Holt, Noah Laboy, Christian Pereira, Gavin Velazquez

Nassir Bermudez, Gabriel Hartman, Alisson Pimentel

Arjun Deshmukh, Carter Jackson, Jayla Moses, Izabella Wise

Ezland Clarke, Gabriel Gonzalez, Estefania Javier, Elijah-James Smith, Daniel Waissbluth

Hudson Belcher, Isaac Belcher, Cayden Cavanagh

Connor Keenan, Colton McGill, Keagen Terry

Camryn Campbell, Leo Craig, Caleb Dempsey, Andrea Skolar, Jax Smith
Jackson Barideaux, John Castle, Aviv Dobzinski, Davin Girardin, Harrison Schwartz
Raymon Estrada, Landen Fry, Lucas Souza, Isaac Terceira, Christian Zraik

Ansh Gandhi, Yeliel Perez Bautista, Veer Shekhawat, Elijah Slezak, Jackson Wallace
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Event Place

Music Production (HS)
1
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School

Wharton High School

Pine Crest High School

Dunbar High School

FLVS (Florida Virtual School)

Neocity Academy

Middleton High School (10)

Braden River High School

North Port High School

DR. MICHAEL M KROP SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
Coral Reef Senior HS

TeamID

21855-1
21383-1
21542-1
237271
21672-1
21010-1
21016-1
21669-1
23876-1
22842-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Luke Dostal, Suben Hwang, Arvind lyer, Alonzo Reroma

Aryan Bansal, Asha Gandreti, Aanik Ghosh, Chipper Snyder, Edward Wang, Sophia Wang
Brian Baten-Rivas, Nathaniel Caves, John Courtney, Ryan Mader, Aiden Persaud
Kensington Collins, Lana McLellan, Nelson Munoz

Nathanael Ang, Bekzod Ismatulla, Erika Kim, Andrew Martinez, Jordan Saldana

Manuel Corona, Chloe Holzman, Casey McClard, Enzo Zelaya

Kevin Chen, Jayson Eggleston, Addison Hartley, Moksha Pitchala, Katie Rock, Xuan Tran
Anthony Barrie, Mya Bright, Chaz Laflair, Isabella Ramsey, Scarlet Schaffner, Megan Taylor
Layla Bain, Jose Venero

Daniel Aleman, Nadine Sullon
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Event Place School TeamID

Off The Grid (MS)

1 MclIntosh Middle School 12260-1
2 Pine Crest Middle School 11382-1
3 Milwee Middle School (574) 11574-1
4 Woodland Middle School (4197) 15197-1
5 Oasis Middle School 14886-1
6 Braden River Middle School 11374-1
7 Carlos E. Haile Middle School 13066-1
8 Horizon Middle School 14166-1
9 Davenport School Of The Arts 13645-1
10 Buffalo Creek Middle School 11083-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Ellie Atkinson, Craden Hoffman, Caleb Johnson, Maisy Johnson, Olivia Short

Mira Dhruva-Malmsten, Mason Friedman, Ella Hensbergen, Elyse Jeannot, Iman Mustafa, Joshua Stanley
Zachary Adams, Ben Cotignola, Phoenix Dakum, Thomas Horn, Vivaan Patel, Nicolas Tzairi

Zaid Bogie, Daniel Cassany, Rose Clemens, Zacarias Coronado, Haven Valasunas, Bella Waleko

Robert EImy, Hudson Masino, Merci Morales, Thomas Wheatley

Mariia Afanasieva, Jayme McNeal, Kacey Mettille, Blake Nelson, Jan Ostmann, Angela Vetter

Amelia Cendere, Brady Denault, Lexie Lubbers, Haven Wood

Isaiah DaSilva, Teresa Hernandez Caceres, Nelmary Negron, Jazmine Shilleh, Zaygeliz Vazquez Diaz
Laila Boucetta, Adalynn Conrad, Sophia Delguzzi, Sebastian Matos, Miah Roman

Odaliz Bernabe-Hernandez, Aubrey Pereira, Abigail Verdon
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Div.



Event Place

School TeamID

On Demand Video (HS)

1
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Dunbar High School 21542-1
Neocity Academy 21672-1
Southeast High School (2) 21002-1
Celebration High 22325-1
Braden River High School 21016-1
Palm Bay Magnet High School 21334-1
Mariner High School 21946-1
The Osceola County School For The Arts 23084-1
Wharton High School 21855-1
Lakewood Ranch High School 21465-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Riley Alexander, Garry Belcher, Aiden Burbacher, Neil Chuang-Saladin, Lucas Mosher, Aydan Rodriguez
Zeyad Alaoui, Arianna Alvarez, Joel Guerra, Kael Sosa, Astrid Yanez

Ivan Aleman, Montcerat Campos, Neelam Joshi, Makhi Samuels, Parth Tripathi

Malak Ali-Cassim, Cayman Azis, Ryan D'Arcy-Irwin, Karina Espinosa, Hannah Moribe

Jayson Eggleston, Jackson Hodge, Sophia Nowicki, Caden Parker, Quynh Tran

Zailee Davidson, Wyatt Honsa, Sterling Mazzarella, Anna Phelan

Deric Black, Dustin Black, Kelsie Kuhn, Nathaniel Seemuth, Aliah Sone

Ariel Baksh, Mariam Neri, Destiny Sesto, Mark Tomaz, Bryan Villanueva, Hope Whitehead

Marlee Clark, Arvind lyer, Joshua Laborde, Jayden Tang, Nihanth Tummala

Nickolas Darpino, Samuel Deery, Paul Jordan, Cooper Kelly, Cate Kitcher, Daxton Martin
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Event Place

Photographic Technology Il (HS)
1
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School

Braden River High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Lyman HS

Southeast High School (2)
Celebration High

Dunbar High School

Coral Reef Senior HS
Palmetto High School

North Port High School

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Sheena Kurakula
Aidaliz Rosadopadilla
Warner Duchiene
Adiam Teka

Abigael Locher
Andrew Renazzi
Sydney Walker
Ashling O'Driscoll

Scarlet Schaffner



Event Place School
Prepared Presentation Il (HS)

1 Pine Crest High School
North Port High School
Braden River High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Coral Reef Senior HS
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Middleton High School (10)
Southeast High School (2)
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Parrish Community High School

—
o

Neocity Academy

ResuLts REPORT

Page 58 of 84

TeamID

Name

Veronika Hesse
Megan Taylor
Sheena Kurakula
Michelle Rodriguez
Kenneth Darien
Jacinda Guadalupe
Alyssa Lentz

Alecia Duerr

Ailani Maximo-Beltran

Perla Mejia

Div.



Event Place

Prepared Speech | (MS Lvi 3)
1

School

Woodland Middle School (4197)

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Tristan Matson



Event Place School
Prepared Speech | (MS)

1 Turner/Bartels K-8
Oasis Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Woodland Middle School (4197)
Rowlett Middle Academy
Horizon Middle School
W.D. Sugg
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Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)
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Palm View Middle School

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Eva Fernandes
Lachlan Feichthaler
Charlotte Bao
Katherine Kuhlmann
Abigail McDowell
Mateo Petrelli

Ranya Benmessaoud
Lavinia Acaya
Camile Hoang

Jadlyn Dorvelus



Event Place School
Problem Solving | (MS)

1 W.D. Sugg
Palm View Middle School
Mclntosh Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Lexington Middle School
Horizon Middle School
Sarasota Middle School

Buffalo Creek Middle School

© o N o o » 0w N

Lake Asbury Junior High

-
o

R. Dan Nolan Middle School

ResuLts REPORT

TeamID

13041-1
12526-1
12260-1
113741
11076-1
14166-1
11275-1
11083-1
11518-1
11563-1
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Name

Dylan Contreras, Gabriel Hartman
Jacob Johnson, Zhu Tran

Caleb Johnson, Maisy Johnson

Talin Culp, Jayme McNeal

Ethan Faggett, Jacob McCue

Chi Ngo, Daniel Waissbluth

Nicholas Ferreira, Kai Trumble

Lyndon Baker, Landon Pryor
Christopher Krafft, Madison McKeehan

Braeden Gentz, Jude Skillman

Div.



Event Place

Promotional Design Il (HS Lvl 4)
1

School

Miami Lakes Educational Center

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Alejandro Carbajal



Event Place

Promotional Design Il (HS)

1
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School

Braden River High School
Southeast High School (2)
North Port High School
Middleton High School (10)
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Lyman HS

Miami Sunset Senior High School

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Argy Garcia

Miranda Herrera
Isabella Ramsey
Paddy Lin

Aidaliz Rosadopadilla
Asma Sanaullah

Luis Davalos



Event Place School
Promotional Marketing | (MS)

1 Woodland Middle School (4197)
Lexington Middle School
Palm View Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Davenport School Of The Arts
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)
Milwee Middle School (574)
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Turner/Bartels K-8

—
o

Horizon Middle School

ResuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Lorelei Powell

Rafija Islam

Joselin Olvera-Zamudio
Angela Vetter

Iman Mustafa

Sophia Delguzzi

Kinley McCaw

Ethan Salazar
Nathaniel Bostic Jr

Natalie Alvarez



Event Place School
Senior Solar Sprint (HS)

1 Palm Bay Magnet High School
Braden River High School
Pine Crest High School
Middleton High School (10)
Estero High School
Hialeah Gardens High School
Dunbar High School

Lyman HS
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Lakewood Ranch High School
10 Southeast High School (2)

TeamID

21334-1
21016-1
21383-1
21010-1
22281-1
21788-1
215421
21030-1
21465-1
21002-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Hunter Ashbaugh, Jacob Hines, Alex Vicente, Nolan Werle

Argy Garcia, Matthew Mangin, Callum Wilford, Chase Wilson

Petra Coleman, Mason Linsky, Alexander Mullen, Athan Riesz

Leonard Destefano, Easton Hardy, Jilliana Overdorff

Miles Brown, Tyler Guillette, Yoshua Hernandez-Laguna, Brett Kuieck
Daniel Cepero, Andre Flores, Julian Fuentes, Annette Rodriguez

Christian Arriaga-Franco, Neil Chuang-Saladin, Ryan Mader, Aiden Persaud
Warner Duchiene, Mitchell Stern

Kylie Davis, Matias Garcia, Vincent Tremblay

Alexander Cao, Aidan Cody, Denis Jones, Michelle Rodriguez
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Event Place

School

Software Development (HS)

1
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Neocity Academy

Braden River High School
Pine Crest High School
Satellite High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Pine View School (759)
Southeast High School (2)

TeamID

21672-1
21016-1
21383-1
24818-1
21334-1
21759-1
21002-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Max Castel, Julian Dominguez, Qianyu Huang, Shohruh Oybek Ismatulla

Hau Cao, Ayva Culp, Jackson Hodge, Chaitanya Kurakula, Gael Maldonado, Noah Muncie
Dennis Colak, Catherine Fu, Drew Goldstein, Zach Harpaz, Max Starkman

Zander Colangelo, Clayton Myhrum, Garrison Winters

Adonai Florival, Amaya Laing, Kyle McClaren, Jonathan Meyer, Chantel Nance

Andrew Kim, Zhile Wang

Manuel Alegria, Heriberto Matias-Ortiz, Makhi Samuels, Adiam Teka
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Event Place School
STEM Animation (MS)

1 Turner/Bartels K-8
Rowlett Middle Academy
Pine Crest Middle School
Davenport School Of The Arts
Oasis Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Palm View Middle School
Woodland Middle School (4197)
Lexington Middle School
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Milwee Middle School (574)
10 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)

TeamID

11147-1
13725-1
11382-1
13645-1
14886-1
11374-1
12526-1
15197-1
11076-1
11574-1
11313-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Mira Anderson, Maria Araujo, Anisa Singh, Neha Thota

Isabella Bussie, Kaia Hopkins, Rylee Schechter

Arjun Bansal, Eva Burkhardt, Davin Girardin, Ella Hensbergen, Sonia Shah, Ellie Weil

Heaven Belay, Sophia Delguzzi

Scott Brown, Merci Morales, Lucas Souza, Christian Zraik

Abby Bowers, Xavier Byrd, Chance Dougherty, Thomas Foye, Reid Marien, Blake Nelson

Alyssa Bolado, Jae Gomez, Joseph Jonhnson, Jessica McCarthy, Ava Monestime, Grady Preston
Alexander Abreu, Kaileigh Henshaw, Ashlyn Jones, Jaden Smith, Aiden Summerford, Thang Vo
Eileen Garrity, Rafija Islam, Kat Perretta

Zachary Adams, Cameron Cleveland, Thomas Horn, Vrishank Joshi, Emma Mangold, Reid Ramos

Elaine Divinagracia, Nathan (Alex) Hysell, George Rasskazov, Nicholas Revis, Mark Ward
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Div.



Event Place

School

Structural Design and Engineering Il (HS)

1
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Braden River High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Pine Crest High School
Dunbar High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Riverview High School
Neocity Academy

Southeast High School (2)
Estero High School

North Port High School

ResuLts REPORT

TeamID Name

21016-1 Austin Bankuty, Caden Parker

21465-1 Nickolas Darpino, Dylan Rawley

21383-1 Aurora Christiansen, Petra Coleman
21542-1 Christian Arriaga-Franco, Brian Baten-Rivas
21334-1 River Norder, Jacob Phelan

21937-1 Hailie Palmer, Phillip Stutzman

21672-1 Raul Freijo, Diego Perez

21002-1 Eliezer Baxcajay, Aidan Sherin

22281-1 Tyler Guillette, Yoshua Hernandez-Laguna
21669-1 Chaz Laflair, Joseph Tsourakis
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Event Place School
Structural Engineering | (MS)

1 Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Rowlett Middle Academy
Horizon Middle School
Palm View Middle School
Martha B King Middle School
Woodland Middle School (4197)
Milwee Middle School (574)

Sarasota Middle School
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Mclntosh Middle School

ResuLts REPORT

TeamID

13066-1
11382-1
13725-1
14166-1
12526-1
13774-1
15197-1
11574-1
11275-1
12260-1
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Name

Sebastian Aguilar Perez, Quincy Cash
Aviv Dobzinski, Gabriela Luong

Ryan Abdulla, Luis Mahiquez

Gabriel Gonzalez, Daniel Waissbluth
Jae Gomez, Hector Gonzalez

Connor Erdmann, Kevin Wang

Austin Smiley, Bella Waleko

Carter Brillant, Veer Shekhawat
Alexander Basler, Joshua Bornhorst

Alexander Ross, Adonis Soresen



Event Place

School

System Control Technology | (MS)

1
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Sarasota Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)

Rowlett Middle Academy

W.D. Sugg

Mclntosh Middle School
Buffalo Creek Middle School
Horizon Middle School

Martha B King Middle School
York Innovation Academy Pk-8

R. Dan Nolan Middle School

TeamID

11275-1
11313-1
13725-1
13041-1
12260-1
11083-1
14166-1
13774-1
15809-1
11563-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Benjamin Delgado, Aivy Le, Christopher Simpson

Vihaan Agrawal, Liam Espindola, Megan Vitale

Tristan Disharoon, Maritza Lopez, Josdiel Torres-Soto
Dylan Contreras, Cristopher Navarro, Melannie Rodriguez
Anna Dulovich, Alexis Nichols, Adonis Soresen

Cameron Craft, Pryor Gringas, James Stephenson
Natalie Alvarez, Nelmary Negron, Jazmine Shilleh
Hayden Eurice, Matt Fonseca, Mason Hackley

Arjun Deshmukh, Jayla Moses, Izabella Wise

Landon Cuervo, Elliot Kennedy, Clayton Medford
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Event Place School
System Control Technology Il (HS)

1 Pine Crest High School
Braden River High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Riverview High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Lyman HS
North Port High School
Middleton High School (10)
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Southeast High School (2)
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Middleburg High School

TeamID

21383-1
21016-1
21334-1
21937-1
21465-1
21030-1
21669-1
21010-1
21002-1
21519-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Alexander Mullen, Athan Riesz, William Wakefield
Austin Bankuty, Hau Cao, Chaitanya Kurakula
Amaya Laing, Kyle McClaren, Logan Urban

Jake Buchen, Dennis Simpson, Mason Snider
Kylie Davis, Gavin Moore, Matthew Polhamus
Mitchell Stern, Owen Szymanski, Miguel Zamora
Devin Brown, Ryan Mann, William Minnear

Ronin Gerena, Tyler Holland, Carter Larsen
Manuel Alegria, Shane Dillon, Ethan Flores

Sabina Encarnacion Olivo, Daniel Kapusta, Timothy McKeehan

Page 71 of 84



ResuLts REPORT
Event Place School TeamiID Name

Tech Bowl I (MS)

1 Braden River Middle School 11374-1 Isaac Benton, John Jobst, Jesse Situ

2 Pine View School (4928) 15928-1 Jaxson Heid, Yatharth Kakkad, Justin Kim

3 Palm View Middle School 12526-1 Aiden Coleman, Jacob Johnson, Zhu Tran

4 Sarasota Middle School 11275-1 Aivy Le, Ava Valabek, Timothy Zemler

5 R. Dan Nolan Middle School 11563-1 Eshun Burge, Dylan Jensen, Harrison Kennedy

6 Milwee Middle School (574) 11574-1 Ben Cotignola, Dalton Hutwelker, Vrishank Joshi

7 W.D. Sugg 13041-1 Nassir Bermudez, Cruz Gonzalez, Braden Swancey

8 Horizon Middle School 14166-1 Isaiah DaSilva, Daleel Desir, Teresa Hernandez Caceres
9 Brookside Middle School 11302-1 Jackson Petty, Noah Wilson, Myrick Zacori

10 Mclntosh Middle School 12260-1 Shea Bartholomew, Alexander Le, Jackson Rowe
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Event Place School
Technical Design (MS)

1 Palm View Middle School
Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Woodland Middle School (4197)
Turner/Bartels K-8
Buffalo Creek Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Rowlett Middle Academy
Martha B King Middle School

© 0o N o o » W N

W.D. Sugg
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Lake Asbury Junior High

ResuLts REPORT

TeamID

12526-1
13066-1
151971
111471
11083-1
11382-1
13725-1
13774-1
13041-1
11518-1
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Name

Jadlyn Dorvelus, Payton Khang
Brady Denault, Pierson Holt
Esteban Morales, Samuel Thibeault
Nathaniel Bostic Jr, Eva Fernandes
Pryor Gringas, Alexander Levine
Davin Girardin, Iman Mustafa
Emma Cole, Eva Schatz

Mason Hackley, Leo Raina
Alejandro Ruiz, Braden Swancey

Josie Choulat, Christopher Krafft

Div.



Event Place School
Technology Bowl Il (HS)

1 Palmetto High School
Braden River High School
Southeast High School (2)
Dunbar High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Satellite High School
Middleton High School (10)
Pine Crest High School
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Wharton High School
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Lyman HS

TeamID

21283-1
21016-1
21002-1
21542-1
21465-1
24818-1
21010-1
21383-1
21855-1
21030-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Benjamin Barr, Holly Bergmann, Jace Billingsley

Ayva Culp, Abbi Geiger, Callum Wilford

Daniel Berry, Aidan Cody, Nathan Rupprecht

Neil Chuang-Saladin, John Courtney, Jakob Musich
Samuel Deery, Zachariah Kersey, Matthew Polhamus
Gabriel Kim-Guisbert, Joshua Taylor, Jason Wright
Osiel De Oliveira, Alyssa Lentz, Casey McClard

Aman Agrawal, Gabriel Duarte Rengifo, Edward Zhang
Suben Hwang, Alonzo Reroma, Jayden Tang

Ishaan Riggs, Owen Szymanski, Callie Wallace

Page 74 of 84



Event Place School
Technology Problem Solving Il (HS)

1 Southeast High School (2)
Pine Crest High School
Braden River High School
Middleton High School (10)
Pine View School (759)
Coral Reef Senior HS
Wharton High School

Winter Haven High School
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Celebration High

-
o

George Jenkins High School

ResuLts REPORT

TeamID Name

21002-1 Abigail Hite, Denis Jones

21383-1 Sean Nagle, Ari Taub

21016-1 Kevin Chen, Blake Jones

21010-1 Laurence Ipo, Jackson Stoddart
21759-1 Jacobus Hazelhoff, Gavin Kunda
22842-1 Joseph Gonzalez, Elber Morales-Andres
21855-1 Arvind lyer, Fernando Soto-Briceno
21835-1 Anthony Corrales, Jason Iduyan
22325-1 Ryan D'Arcy-Irwin, Karina Espinosa
22792-1 Payton Kirkland, Kadence Rimes
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Event Place
Transportation Modeling (HS)
1
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School

Middleton High School (10)
Southeast High School (2)
Neocity Academy

Pine Crest High School
North Port High School
Braden River High School
Mariner High School

ResuLts REPORT

TeamID
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Name

Rashelle Montero-Lizardo
Bryan Lemus-Tejada
Sameer Ramdeen

Lucas Azout

Landon O'Kon

Austin Bankuty

Nathaniel Seemuth

Div.



Event

VEX 1Q (MS)

Place

-
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10

School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)
W.D. Sugg

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)
W.D. Sugg

Rowlett Middle Academy

R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Buffalo Creek Middle School
Lexington Middle School

Buffalo Creek Middle School
Oasis Middle School

TeamID

11313-2
13041-1
113131
13041-2
13725-1
11563-1
11083-1
11076-1
11083-2
14886-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Jose Becerra-Leon, Jaxon Carver, Jackson Humlicek, Carl Santos

Navarius Loray, Adam Nagih

Nathan (Alex) Hysell, Brody Knox, Cooper Mulder, Brayden Sammy

Dylan Contreras, Cristopher Navarro

Maritza Lopez, Austin Papa, Mateo Petrelli

Braeden Gentz, Francis Kitcher, Magnus Tilton

Lyndon Baker, Aubrey Pereira, Landon Pryor, Abigail Verdon

Hudson Belcher, Isaac Belcher, Cayden Cavanagh

Cameron Craft, Reid Ham, Caleb Marple, Ben Stephenson, James Stephenson

George Kiely, Isaac Terceira, Mason Valentin, Thomas Wheatley, Tyler Wheatley
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Div.



Event Place School
VEX VRC (HS)

1 Hialeah Gardens High School
Pine Crest High School
Neocity Academy
Winter Haven High School
Pine Crest High School
Braden River High School
Coral Reef Senior HS

Miami Sunset Senior High School
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George Jenkins High School
10 North Port High School

TeamID

21788-1
21383-2
21672-1
21835-1
21383-1
21016-1
22842-2
24016-1
22792-1
21669-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Alexander Blanco, Ammar Hussain, Tiffany Izquierdo, Magdiel Vergel

Benjamin Chen, Aurora Christiansen, Dennis Colak, Aditya Kumar, Mason Linsky, Maya Sullivan

Julian Dominguez, Jayden Figueroa, Diego Perez

Lily Cole, Anthony Corrales, Jason Iduyan

Aman Agrawal, Alexander Mullen, Athan Riesz, Anjali Satija, Talia Sverdlik, William Wakefield

Nicholas Bovaird, Stefan Crvenov, James Grabert, Matthew Mangin, Xuan Tran, Chase Wilson

George Delarosa, Joseph Gonzalez, Adrian Martinez, Leslie Pereiras

Miguel Cabeza, Atena Camachoburgos, Milainy Llopiz-Llado, Janmarcos Lopez, Alexa Perez, Sean Sherman
Connor Altvater, Phillip Boycheck, Tyson McLaws, Subham Patel, Michael Piazza

Cason Cheuvront, Dominik DiBenedetto, Zander Hilton, Chase Smith, Joseph Tsourakis
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Event Place

School

Video Game Design | (MS)

1
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Rowlett Middle Academy

R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Buffalo Creek Middle School
Horizon Middle School

Milwee Middle School (574)
Turner/Bartels K-8

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313)
Davenport School Of The Arts
Lexington Middle School

Braden River Middle School

TeamID

13725-1
11563-1
11083-1
14166-1
115741
111471
11313-1
13645-1
11076-1
113741

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Levi Clough, Mia Molina, Kevin Papa, Eva Schatz

Max Alpert, Dylan Jensen, Harrison Kennedy, Colton McGill

Aiden Donahue, Alysandra Donahue, Kaden Moore

Ezland Clarke, Daleel Desir, Micah Fuller, Gian Robles Vazquez

Zachary Adams, Austin Lynch, Emma Mangold, Christian Owens, Reid Ramos

David Bell, Nahima Eugene, Eva Fernandes, Logan Lawson, Siya Mehta, Shree Vora

Jose Becerra-Leon, Brody Knox, Giovani Mendoza, Aiden Nichols, Samuel Nowicki, Carl Santos
Jaxiel Charneco, Leo Craig, Raymond Jai, Sebastian Matos, Paolo Navarro-Estada

Hudson Belcher, Cayden Cavanagh

Isaac Benton, Abby Bowers, Chance Dougherty, Thomas Foye, John Jobst, Jesse Situ
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Event Place

School TeamID

Video Game Design Il (HS)

1
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Braden River High School 21016-1
Miami Lakes Educational Center 21840-1
Atlantic High School 24833-1
Palm Bay Magnet High School 21334-1
Celebration High 22325-1
Hialeah Gardens High School 21788-1
Pine Crest High School 21383-1
North Port High School 21669-1
Dunbar High School 215421
University High School 24534-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Stefan Crvenov, Ayva Culp, Blake Jones, Noah Muncie, Moksha Pitchala, Jeremy Young

Samuel Borges, Alejandro Carbajal, Carlos Catala, Lukas Perez, Joel Sanchez

Sabrina Avila, Ava Henderson

Zailee Davidson, Armin Delmo, Abigail Greenup, Sterling Mazzarella

Ethan Cruz, Benjamin Solomon

Dylan Abreu, Rachel Del Toro, Joshua Peralta, Jacob Perez, Emily Sosa, Anabelle Yglesias

Zach Harpaz, Sofia Kelly del Valle, Michael Krymski, Ari Piyavichayanont, Pierson Riley, Talia Sverdlik
Alexander Avin, Dominik DiBenedetto, Alex (Jill) Garcia, Jackson Hedley

Riley Alexander, Clifford Cobb, Kennard Harijono, Brandon Lara, Andrew Renazzi, Joseph Winborn

Ryan Adkins, Gabriel Boyd, Zachary Gaudalupe, Cailin Kerkow, Allie Mae Steorts, Jada Tauber
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Event Place

School

Virtual Reality Visualization (VR) (HS)

1
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Hialeah Gardens High School
Pine Crest High School

North Port High School
Braden River High School
Dunbar High School

George Jenkins High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School

TeamID

21788-1
21383-1
21669-1
21016-1
21542-1
22792-1
21334-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Rachel Del Toro, Joshua Peralta, Alejandra Perdomo, Yosvani Rosales, Dianelys Suarez
Sydney Fordin, Ari Piyavichayanont, Robyn Sverdlik, Talia Sverdlik

Chaz Laflair, Joseph Tsourakis, Jayda Williams, Xaria Williams

Mariana Aguirre, Jackson Hodge, Itza Lopez, Sophia Nowicki, Jaxson Pate, Jeremy Young
Brendan Fruauff, Giovanni Godinez, Jose Molina, Kenneth Smith

Phillip Boycheck, Tyson McLaws

Hunter Ashbaugh, Adonai Florival, Jacob Hines, Walter Knight, Sterling Mazzarella, Nolan Werle
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Event Place School
Vlogging I (MS)

1 Davenport School Of The Arts
Turner/Bartels K-8
Woodland Middle School (4197)
Lexington Middle School
Horizon Middle School
Woodland Middle School (4197)
Pine Crest Middle School
Milwee Middle School (574)

© 0o N o O » 0 N

Braden River Middle School
10 Rowlett Middle Academy

TeamID

13645-1
11147-1
15197-2
11076-1
14166-1
15197-1
11382-1
11574-1
11374-1
13725-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Heaven Belay, Laila Boucetta

Eva Fernandes, Siri Manthena, Archie Sharma, Navya Tummala

Joshua Clayton, Dontae Cohen, Jacob Mause, Esteban Morales, Nicole Nadpor, Lorelei Powell

Rafija Islam, Chaya Kroll, Kat Perretta, TJ Perretta, Lucas Summy

Ranya Benmessaoud, Sofya Benouttas, Karely Uribe

Mark Dankanich, Charlie Dunphy, Alexandria Greenbaum, Madison King, Jaden Smith, Haven Valasunas
Mira Dhruva-Malmsten, Ella Hensbergen, Derin Kalkuz, Esha Meta, Sonia Shah, Jen Whyte

Kieran Hounshell, Emma Mangold, Reid Ramos, Aditi Shikarpuri

Lailah Aljukic, Danica Hall, Malia Ho, Noah Johnson, Jillian Kenney, Kacey Mettille

Sky Commissar, Elijah Sanchez

Page 82 of 84

Div.



Event Place

Webmaster Il (HS)

School TeamID
Braden River High School 21016-1
Lakewood Ranch High School 21465-1
Coral Reef Senior HS 22842-1
DR. MICHAEL M KROP SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 23876-1
Pine Crest High School 21383-1
Hialeah Gardens High School 21788-1
Palm Bay Magnet High School 21334-1
Satellite High School 24818-1
Southeast High School (2) 21002-1
North Port High School 21669-1

ResuLts REPORT

Name

Mariana Aguirre, Jackson Hodge, Blake Jones, Gael Maldonado, Noah Muncie, Sophia Nowicki
Zachariah Kersey, Gavin Moore, Milana Piatek

Isabella Frazao, Kelly Nguyen, Aryan Prasad, Miguel Rodriguez, Sidney Scholl

Jade Desouza, Sarah Saint-Louis

Drew Goldstein, Georgia Kolettis, Paige O'Brien, Aidan Pender, Auden Silcock, Jordan Vainder
Alejandro Cruz, Isabella Loaisiga, Bryan Perez, Isabella Ramos, Nathalie Rodriguez

London Hamilton, Amaya Laing, Kyle McClaren, Aidaliz Rosadopadilla

Grace Yepes, Jacqueline Yepes

Diego Caycho-Ricci, Tamas Csomor, Shane Dillon, Heriberto Matias-Ortiz, Sophia Mendes, Adiam Teka

Gavin Arsenault, Logan Giangrande, Chase Smith
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ResuLts REPORT
Event Place School TeamiID Name

Website Design | (MS)

1 R. Dan Nolan Middle School 11563-1 Emma Bogucki, Eshun Burge, Connor Keenan, Harrison Kennedy, Colton McGill, Keagen Terry

2 Pine Crest Middle School 11382-1 Arjun Bansal, Eva Burkhardt, Mira Dhruva-Malmsten, Mason Friedman, Elyse Jeannot, Esha Meta

3 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School (313) 11313-1 Miles Desruisseau-Revis, Aiden Nichols, Nicholas Revis

4 Buffalo Creek Middle School 11083-1 Tiago Brown, Aiden Donahue, Alysandra Donahue, Ben Stephenson

5 Milwee Middle School (574) 11574-1 Kieran Hounshell, Austin Lynch, Hussain Peera, Ethan Salazar, Kellen Schott

6 Turner/Bartels K-8 11147-1 Maria Araujo, Jillian Castillo, Anisa Singh, Neha Thota

7 Louise R. Johnson Middle School 12144-1 Samik Choudhury, Avelyn Estrada, Kavya Patel

8 Davenport School Of The Arts 13645-1 Jaxiel Charneco, Caleb Dempsey, Paolo Navarro-Estada, Natalia Puyosa, Miah Roman, Leila Torres

9 Horizon Middle School 14166-1 Daleel Desir, Gabriel Gonzalez, Dominick Long, Alejandro Medina Franco, Krish Nankoo, Daniel Waissbluth
10 Woodland Middle School (4197) 15197-1 Alexander Abreu, Landon Bogie, Nikolas Fleming, Eliana Hilston, Levi Lyon, Samuel Thibeault
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